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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM

B. Pharm 4th Semester Feedback form
Session 2023-2024
MS 23KM, Varanasi — Prayagraj (Allahabad) Highway, Mirzamurad Varanasi Uttar Pradesh — 221307

The respondent's email (adityam9211yadav@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Student Name *

Yadav Aditya Mahendra

Student Roll Number *

2205510500104

Course *

B pharm

Semester *

4

Contact Number *

7798507453

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hz6Vq5NE28xdJaodM1nXK_pebMHhH2k_VG40h8WBAOQ/edit#response=ACYDBNg20a1TY5w6hC6Qg6tIV-I... 1/5
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Student Email-Id *

adityam9211yadav@gmail.com

FEEDBACK

1. Curriculum and Syllabus are relevant to the contemporary need *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree

O O ®O0O0

2. The course outcome is well defined and clear *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O OO0

Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hz6Vq5NE28xdJaodM1nXK_pebMHhH2k_VG40h8WBAOQ/edit#response=ACYDBNg20a1TY5w6hC6Qg6tIV-I... 2/5
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3. The course has good balance between theory and application *

Strong agree
Agree
Satisfactory rating given

Disagree

O O ®O0OO0

Strongly Disagree

4. The curriculum accommodated courses with experiential learning(hands-0n) *

Strong agree
Agree
Satisfactory rating given

Disagree

OO ®O0O0

Strongly Disagree

5. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O O ®O0OO0

Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hz6Vq5NE28xdJaodM1nXK_pebMHhH2k_VG40h8WBAOQ/edit#response=ACYDBNg20a1TY5w6hC6Qg6tIV-I... 3/5
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6. The Prescribed reading were easily available and comprehensive *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O OO0

Strongly agree

7. The syllabus supports in preparation of competitive examination and higher education *

Strong agree
Agree
Satisfactory rating given

Disagree

OO0 ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspiration *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O O ®O0O0

Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hz6Vq5NE28xdJaodM1nXK_pebMHhH2k_VG40h8WBAOQ/edit#response=ACYDBNg20a1TY5w6hC6Qg6tIV-I... 4/5
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9. The syllabus creates interest towards pursuing research or project in particular topics *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O OO0

Strongly agree

10. Suggestions if any *

No

This form was created inside of Kashi Institute of Technology.
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FEEDBACK

1. Curriculum and Syllabus are relevant to the I_D Copy
contemporary need

56 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

| 4

2. The course outcome is well defined and clear ID Copy

56 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hz6Vq5NE28xdJaodM1nXK_pebMHhH2k_VG40h8WBAOQ/viewanalytics 15/23
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3. The course has good balance between theory and I_D Copy
application

56 responses

@ Strong agree

® Agree

@ Satisfactory rating given
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

4 4

4. The curriculum accommodated courses with experiential I_D Copy
learning(hands-0n)

56 responses

@ Strong agree

® Agree

@ Satisfactory rating given
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hz6Vq5NE28xdJaodM1nXK_pebMHhH2k_VG40h8WBAOQ/viewanalytics 16/23
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5. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you I_D Copy

56 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

4 4

6. The Prescribed reading were easily available and I_D Copy
comprehensive

56 responses

@ Strongly disagree

@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@® Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hz6Vq5NE28xdJaodM1nXK_pebMHhH2k_VG40h8WBAOQ/viewanalytics 17/23
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7. The syllabus supports in preparation of competitive I_D Copy
examination and higher education

56 responses

@ Strong agree
® Agree

@ Satisfactory rating given
@ Disagree
yz — | @ Strongly Disagree

4 4

8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspiration I_D Copy

56 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@® Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hz6Vq5NE28xdJaodM1nXK_pebMHhH2k_VG40h8WBAOQ/viewanalytics 18/23
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9. The syllabus creates interest towards pursuing research I_D Copy
or project in particular topics

56 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree

(N
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